Texas Vegetation Management Association General Membership Form



General Membership in TVMA is designed for those personnel who are not able to attend the annual TVMA conference, but who wish to remain active in the Association, and receive electronic notification of TVMA activities. Your General Membership will become active upon receipt, and will extend for a period of 1 year.

This form is designed for manual payment of the \$25.00 General Membership Dues. Should you wish to use your credit card, please visit <u>tvma.net</u> and enter your General Membership data and payment information there. **TVMA is grateful for your support**.

Date:		
Your Name:		
Company:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Fax:	_ Cell:
Email Address:		

____ My check or money order (payable to TVMA) in the amount of \$25.00, is enclosed.

Please return this form with your payment to: TVMA 395 FM 155 La Grange, TX 78945

TVMA Tax ID: 76-0415282